
Firozpur Cantt. - MGR Chennai Central Special Fare SF One Way Special/04692 - SF - NR 
SSB/Shakur Basti to PDPL/Peddapalli Junction 

25h 53m - 1476 km - 13 halts - Departs Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 FZR Firozpur Cantt. Junction 13:25 0 1 0 53 199 NR
2 BTI Bathinda Junction 15:05 15:15 10m 0 1 88 85 207 NR
3 JHL Jakhal Junction 16:24 16:26 2m 0 1 186 83 225 NR
4 JIND Jind Junction 17:18 17:20 2m 0 1 258 78 224 NR
5 ROK Rohtak Junction 18:04 18:06 2m 0 1 315 48 219 NR
6 SSB Shakur Basti 19:20 19:22 2m 0 1 374 28 217 NR
7 DSJ Delhi Safdarjung 20:00 20:05 5m 0 1 392 34 228 NR
8 MTJ Mathura Junction 00:10 00:15 5m 0 2 531 59 177 NCR
9 AGC Agra Cantt. 01:10 01:15 5m 0 2 585 62 167 NCR
10 GWL Gwalior Junction 03:10 03:12 2m 0 2 703 63 212 NCR
11 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 04:45 04:55 10m 0 2 801 88 258 NCR
12 BPL Bhopal Junction 08:15 08:20 5m 0 2 1092 61 405 WCR
13 ET Itarsi Junction 09:50 09:55 5m 0 2 1184 57 329 WCR
14 BZU Betul 11:48 11:50 2m 0 2 1291 58 639 CR
15 MTY Multai 12:38 12:40 2m 0 2 1338 48 759 CR
16 NGP Nagpur Junction 15:40 15:50 10m 0 2 1483 65 309 CR
17 BPQ Balharshah 19:03 19:05 2m 0 2 1691 87 346 CR
18 SKZR Sirpur Kaghaznagar 19:53 19:55 2m 0 2 1761 82 184 SCR
19 RDM Ramagundam 20:48 20:50 2m 0 2 1833 42 170 SCR
20 PDPL Peddapalli Junction 21:15 21:17 2m 0 2 1851 76 227 SCR
21 JMKT Jammikunta 21:48 21:50 2m 0 2 1890 42 242 SCR
22 WL Warangal 22:53 22:55 2m 0 2 1934 75 271 SCR
23 DKJ Dornakal Junction 00:03 00:05 2m 0 3 2019 47 152 SCR
24 BZA Vijayawada Junction 02:41 02:43 2m 0 3 2141 30 19 SCR
25 NGNT New Guntur 03:43 03:45 2m 0 3 2171 45 29 SCR
26 TEL Tenali Junction 04:18 04:20 2m 0 3 2196 57 11 SCR
27 NDO Nidubrolu 04:43 04:45 2m 0 3 2218 44 9 SCR
28 BPP Bapatla 05:13 05:15 2m 0 3 2239 32 10 SCR
29 CLX Chirala 05:43 05:45 2m 0 3 2254 62 8 SCR
30 OGL Ongole 06:33 06:35 2m 0 3 2303 73 8 SCR
31 SKM Singarayakonda 06:58 07:00 2m 0 3 2331 81 25 SCR
32 KVZ Kavali 07:28 07:30 2m 0 3 2369 92 21 SCR
33 NLR Nellore 08:03 08:05 2m 0 3 2420 34 18 SCR
34 GDR Gudur Junction 09:13 09:15 2m 0 3 2458 73 19 SCR
35 NYP Nayadupeta 09:38 09:40 2m 0 3 2486 91 33 SR
36 SPE Sullurupeta 09:58 10:00 2m 0 3 2513 34 9 SR
37 MAS MGR Chennai Central 12:25 0 3 2596 - 3 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 19 2024 (02:19)

Sep 19 2024 (02:19)

1

1


